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长沙市望城区2023年面向社会公开招聘教师分组进行面试和试教岗位修正系数
	岗位
	类型
	总平均分
	组别
	小组平均分
	修正系数

	小学语文
	面试
	87.28015038
	1
	87.79473684
	0.994138755

	
	
	
	2
	87.71473684
	0.995045457

	
	
	
	3
	86.66315789
	1.007119432

	
	
	
	4
	87.29
	0.999887162

	
	
	
	5
	87.01578947
	1.00303808

	
	
	
	6
	86.88894737
	1.004502333

	
	
	
	7
	87.59368421
	0.996420589

	
	试教
	87.25586466
	1
	87.6
	0.996071514

	
	
	
	2
	87.87736842
	0.992927602

	
	
	
	3
	86.93526316
	1.003687819

	
	
	
	4
	86.84105263
	1.004776681

	
	
	
	5
	86.98526316
	1.003110889

	
	
	
	6
	86.97315789
	1.003250506

	
	
	
	7
	87.57894737
	0.996310955

	小学数学
	面试
	87.8871 
	1
	87.8553 
	1.00036215 

	
	
	
	2
	87.8294 
	1.00065695 

	
	
	
	3
	87.4394 
	1.00512011 

	
	
	
	4
	88.4406 
	0.99374162 

	
	试教
	87.5538 
	1
	87.1029 
	1.00517591 

	
	
	
	2
	87.5918 
	0.99956632 

	
	
	
	3
	87.6600 
	0.99878825 

	
	
	
	4
	87.8697 
	0.99640469 
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